Florida Department of State

División of Corpórations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000049108 3)))



H2000000491083ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : TAX CARE CELEBRATION

Account Number : 120190000007
Phone : (786)845-8854
Fax Number : (321)473-3052

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Sunbizing (a tax carcinc. com

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. SE HABLA REAL ESTATE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

T. BURCHISH

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Se vision of Co				
CUBICT		A REAL ÈSTATE LLC			
SUBJECT:	***************************************	Name of Lin	nited Lisb	ility Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitte	d for filing.	
Please retur	n all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the	following:	
	JESSICA T	ORRES			
	 -		Name o	f Person	
	TAX CARE	:			
			Firm/C	ompany	
	1400 NW 10	77TH AVE. STE 430			
	····		Λdα	Iress	
	SWEETWA	TER, FL 33172			
	·		ity/State a	nd Zip Code	
<u>s</u>	 	xcareinc.com E-mail address: (to be used	for Circus	t	
For further in		incerning this matter, please		annuar report nonneun	on)
				242.402.	
_	lessica Torre	5 78 at (845-8854)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Nan	ne of Person Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:			
⊜\$ 125.00	Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo
		g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section	
	P.O. H	ox 6327		Division of Corporation Clifton Building	
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Cente	r Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION FOR	FILORIDA LIMITEI	LIABILITY COMPANY	7	
ARTICLE I - Name:				DRID I Al I	
The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:			5.	
SE HABLA REAL E	STATE LLC				
(Must cona	tin the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal o	office of the Limited	d Liability Company is:		
Princips	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
3131 NE 188TH ST. UNIT 2-904			3131 NE 188TH ST UNIT 2-904		
AVENTURA FL 33180 AVENTURA FL 33180			ENTURA EL 33180		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration	Registered Agent. on.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	al or	
	ARTURO BORGES	ŭ			
	ARTURO BORGES	Name			
	3131 NE 188 ST UN Florida street addres		acceptable)		
	AVENTURA	FL	33180		
	City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the $place\ designated\ in\ this\ certificate,\ l\ hereby\ accept\ the\ appointment\ as\ registered\ agent\ and\ agree\ to\ act\ in\ this\ capacity.\ I$ further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Arhero Dorges
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

13'	81 B	\sim	E	11/

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:	
	Authorized Member		
"MGR" = 1	Manager		
MGR		LENNON LEE DECAN	
<u></u>		3131 NE 188TH ST. UNIT 2-904	
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	
MGR		URBIO GROUP LLC	
		3131 NE 188TH ST, UNIT 2-904	
		AVENTURA FL 33180	
			5 ≥
			2020 FEB
			<u> </u>
			—— —
			(/)
			SE 2
			$\tilde{\omega}^{-}$ $\tilde{\omega}$
(Use attacl	ment if necessary)		1 8: 4 1.08:0
,			₹. —
ARTICLE V: Effec	tive date, if other than the date o	f filing: (OPTIO	NAL)
(If an effective date	is listed, the date must be spec	ific and cannot be more than five business days pr	for to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)			
		eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this c	late will not be listed as
the document's effe	ctive date on the Department of	f State's records,	
ARTICLE VI: Othe	e menulakan Manu		
ARTICLE VI: One	r provisions, ir any.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ALICE TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	
mount	in oran emperi		
REQUIRE	ED SIGNATURE:		•
	JJ()		
	Signature of a most	aber or an authorized representative of a member	.
		d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid	
		nformation submitted in a document to the Department	
		felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.	
	LENNON LEE DE	i Can	
	LEPINON LEE DE	Typed or printed name of signee	<u>*</u>
		2	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)